Partner
mehr & wert

claro Weltladen

Papeterie Anker

Mercifar der Weltladen GmbH
sens for smile gmbh
Buteca GmbH

einLaden

Pico Bollo — Unikate & Surprisen
Weltladen Bern

Claro Weltladen

Claro Weltladen

Claro Weltladen

Claro Weltladen

J&H Boutique GmbH
frappant

Claro Mitenand-Laden
Atraction — Coopérative Démarche
Claro Weltladen

Birkle’'s GESCHENKHAUS
Claro Weltladen

Claro Weltladen

Claro Weltladen

Spiel- und Laselade
atelier sonja t.

Claro Weltladen

K-LINE

Claro Weltladen

HAPPY Geschenkartikel GmbH
KUMULUS

CATAMBO

Claro Weltladen

die Buchhandlung

Claro Weltladen

HPV Rorschach

WALT LADE Rothenburg
Sitdhang AG

Claro Weltladen
einzigArtig

fairmondo

Claro Weltladen

Lathy & Stocker AG

Claro Weltladen

Boxli

Claro Weltladen

Adresse
Ziegelrain 11

Metzgergasse 20
Stadtplatz 27
Missionsstrasse 21
Spalenberg 43

Plaz 1

Rathausgasse 70
Bollwerk 35
Rathausgasse 52
Kasernenstrasse 13b
Hauptstrasse 14
Metzgergasse 10
Knonauerstrasse9
Hauptstrasse 76a
Wallisellenstrasse 12
Vordergasse 21
Avenue d’aire 40
Hauptstrasse 51
Kriegstettenstrasse 4
Laufenbachstrasse 7
im Stadtli

Kirchgasse 12
Kreuzplatz 6

rue du simplon
Hasenackerstrasse 2
Rue des Fosses 17
Kirchgasse2
Hauptgasse 35
Hauptstrasse 29

Rue Perdtemps 3
Markgasse 3
Hauptstrasse 12
Dorfstrasse 25
Spllgenstrasse 8
Flecken 17A
Seestrasse 38
Webergasse 45
Tahngéssli 4
Bahnhofwiese 11
Engelgasse 3
Weissensteinstrasse 81
Neudorfstrasse 29
Chlosterbergstrasse 69
Amtsstrasse 3

recycling

PLZ

5000
5000
3270
4055
4051
7482
3011
3011
3011
8180
4416
3400
6330
4457
8600
8353
1203
8750
4563
8625
8606
8302
8853
1006
8708
1110
3053
3280
2560
1260
8197
4153
8805
9400
6023
8803
8200
3150
8712
9000
4500
7430
8248
8610

Ort

Aarau
Aarau
Aarberg
Basel

Basel
Bergln
Bern

Bern

Bern
Bullach
Bubendorf
Burgdorf
Cham
Diegten
Dibendorf
Elgg
Geneve
Glarus
Gerlafingen
Gossau
Greifensee
Kloten
Lachen
Lausanne
Méannedorf
Morges
MUnchenbuchsee
Murten
Nidau

Nyon

Rafz
Reinach
Richterswil
Rorschach
Rothenburg
Ruischlikon
Schaffhausen
Schwarzenbach
Stafa
Gallen
Solothurn
Thusis
Uhwiesen
Uster



Partner
Tausendschon
myFORM

z'Zahni Brihlgut Stiftung

Claro Laden

prasent

Wunderbox

Drogerie Zumikon
canto verde bio & fair
Druwa Schweiz GmbH
Fabrikat

Piz Buch und Berg
VIELFACH

Marktlicke GmbH
Musik Hug

PUniKum

Adresse
Birkenstrasse 35
Obergasse 21
Oberer Graben 10
Chilegassli 3
Marktgasse 55
Fischermarkt 10
Dorfsrasse 65
Limmattalstrasse 178
Waserstrasse 83
Militarstrasse 76
Millerstrasse 25
Seefeldstrasse 127
Schipfe 24
Limmatquai 28-30
Lenggstrasse 31

PLZ
9943
8400
8400
5610
9500
6300
8126
8049
8053
8004
8004
8008
8001
8001
8008

Ort
Widnau
Winterthur
Winterthur
Wohlen
Wil

Zug
Zumikon
Zirich
Zirich
Zirich
Zirich
Zirich
Zirich
Zirich
Zirich



